Effective May 2025 « All Prices Shown Are Subject To Change « Sales Tax Not Included

Whole Baby Clams

Tender little clams topped with oregano bread crumbs, lemon, butter and wine sauce
Hot Antipasto

Baked clams, eggplant rollatine, shrimp and mussels

CASH / CARD
15.95/16.58

22.95/23.86

Mozzarella Sticks
Fried golden brown and served with your favorite marinara sauce

Zucchini Sticks

9.95/10.35

Served with marinara sauce
Stuffed Mushrooms

9.95/10.35

13.95/14.50

Fresh mushrooms stuffed with a mixture of vegetables and bread crumbs with a touch of garlic and olive oil

Buffalo Wings

Spicy or mild chicken wings served with blue cheese dressing
Golden Fried Chicken Fingers

Served with honey mustard sauce
Fried Calamari

Fried golden brown and served with your favorite marinara sauce
Fresh Mozzarella & Tomatoes

Seafood Salad
Garlic Bread

Chicken ¢ Minestrone
Tortellini In Brodo

Seaps

Small 5.95/6.18 | Large 8.95/9.30

(Salads

Small
CASH / CARD

6.75/7.02
8.95/9.30

Fresh Tossed Salad
with Cheese
with Grilled Shrimp or Fried Shrimp

with Grilled Chicken

Caesar Salad 8.95/9.30

with Grilled Shrimp or Fried Shrimp
with Grilled Chicken

Greek Salad
with Grilled Shrimp or Fried Shrimp

9.95/10.35

with Grilled Chicken

Crispy Chicken Salad

Cold Antipasto
Tossed salad topped with ham, salami, pepperoni, mushrooms and mozzarella cheese

Tuna Salad
Tossed salad topped with our delicious homemade tuna

13.95/14.50

11.95/12.42

Broiled Salmon Salad
Fried Calamari Salad

Extra Charge for Additional Toppings

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.

13.95/14.50

14.95/15.54

18.95/19.70

15.95/16.58
26.95/28.02

5.95/6.15 with Cheese 6.95/7.22 with Cheese & Tomato 8.95/9.30

Pasta E Fagioli
Stracciatella Romana

Large
CASH / CARD

9.95/10.35
11.75/12.22
19.95/20.74
13.95/14.50

11.75/12.22
20.95/21.78
14.95/15.54

12.95/13.46
22.95/23.86
16.95/17.62

16.95/17.62
18.95/19.70

15.95/16.58

24.95/25.94
22.95/23.86

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may i your risk of foodb illness, especially if you have a medical condition. Management advises that food prepared here may contain or have come in contact with
peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, milk, eggs, wheat, shellfish or fish. Our customer’s safety is of our utmost importance. Please do not take any unnecessary risks. Management cannot assure any cross contamination of these ingredients with your dish.
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Eggplant Parmigiana

Meatball Parmigiana
Pepper & Eggs

Sausage & Peppers
Sausage Parmigiana

Chicken Club

Grilled Chicken

Grilled Chicken Caesar

Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana

Veal Cutlet Parmigiana
Veal & Peppers

Tuna Hero

Shrimp Parmigiana

%m%é;%%

CASH / CARD
12.95/13.46
12.95/13.46
12.95/13.46
12.95/13.46
12.95/13.46
13.95/14.50
13.95/14.50
13.95/14.50
13.95/14.50
14.95/15.54
14.95/15.54
12.95/13.46
18.95/19.70

Pizza dough pocket filled with ricotta cheese and mozzarella cheese

Sausage Roll
Pizza dough pocket filled with sausage, peppers, onions and mozzarella cheese

Eggplant Roll

Pizza dough pocket filled with eggplant and mozzarella cheese with sauce
Chicken Roll

Rolled with tender strips of chicken, tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese with sauce

Eotras & Sides

CASH / CARD

Side of Meatballs (4) 11.95/12.42 Tomato Sauce

Large
CASH / CARD

20.95/21.78
20.95/21.78

20.95/21.78
20.95/21.78

21.95/22.82
25.95/26.98
25.95/26.98

CASH / CARD
11.95/12.42

11.95/12.42
11.95/12.42

11.95/12.42

CASH / CARD
1.50/1.56

Side of Sausage (3) 11.95/12.42 Extra Dressing

2.00/2.08

Side of Broccoli 11.95/12.42 Ricotta Cheese

3.75/3.90

Side of Spinach 11.95/12.42 Mozzarella Cheese

2.00/2.08

Side of Broccoli Rabe 14.95/15.54 French Fries

5.50/5.72

Ask About Our Daily Specials & Desserts

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a medical condition. Management advises that food prepared here may contain or have come in contact with
peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, milk, eggs, wheat, shellfish or fish. Our customer’s safety is of our utmost importance. Please do not take any unnecessary risks. Management cannot assure any cross contamination of these ingredients with your dish.
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SLatsed Fusta

CASH / CARD

Baked Ravioli
14.95/15.54

Baked Ziti 15.95/16.58
Baked Manicotti

14.95/15.54
Baked Homemade Lasagna

Baked Stuffed Shells 14.95/15.54
16.95/17.62
Add to Any Pasta Dish

Grilled Chicken 4.95/5.14 | Chicken Cutlet 4.95/5.14
Shrimp 7.95/8.26 | Broccoli 4.00/4.16

Spaghetti | Linguini | Penne | Rigatoni | Angel Hair
Gluten Free & Whole Wheat Pasta add 1.00/1.04

HLusta

CASH / CARD

. Traditional Tomato Sauce 11.95/12.42 2.

. Marinara Sauce

Meatball (4) or Sausage (3)
Meat Sauce

16.95/17.62

13.95/14.50

. Clam Sauce (Red or White) 19.95/20.74 Aglio & Olio

16.95/17.62
14.95/15.54

4.
6.
8.

. Al Pesto 15.95/16.58 Mushroom

14.95/15.54

. Fettuccine Alfredo
with Chicken & Broccoli 21.95/22.82

. Pasta & Broccoli

with Shrimp 21.95/22.82

14.95/15.54 with Grilled Chicken 18.95/19.70
with Broccoli & Shrimp 24.95/25.94

16.95/17.62

Sautéed broccoli with garlic and oil (also served with red sauce)
. Pasta with Spinach

16.95/17.62

Sautéed fresh spinach with filetto di pomodoro sauce and sautéed garlic
. Pasta alla Vodka

15.95/16.58

Sautéed onions and prosciutto in a pink cream vodka sauce
. Pasta Melanzana

20.95/21.78

Fresh eggplant with our homemade Filetto di Pomodoro sauce with ricotta cheese

. Pasta Primavera
Fresh assorted vegetables in a light garden tomato sauce or garlic and oil sauce

21.95/22.82

22.95/23.86

. Campagnola
Fresh garlic, sweet Italian sausage, broccoli rabe and cannelloni beans in a garlic and oil sauce

. Pesto Rosso

21.95/22.82

Pesto with marinara sauce and chicken over pasta
. Gamberi

23.95/24.90

Fresh broccoli florets sautéed with baby shrimp and cubed garden tomato over choice of pasta
. Da Vinci

23.95/24.90

Whole baby shrimp and fresh mushrooms in a delicate pink sauce
. Fettuccine alla Touch of Italy

22.95/23.86

An Alfredo cream sauce made with green peas, onions and ham topped over fresh fettuccine
. Arcaballeno

24.95/25.94

Fresh zucchini, carrots, and green peas in a pink sauce, topped baby shrimp over your choice of pasta

. Caprese
Pasta tossed with cubed mozzarella cheese in a garden tomato and basil sauce

. Fiorentina

19.95/20.74

23.95/24.90

Fresh chicken, spinach and mozzarella cheese tossed in a creamy pink sauce
. Fiorite

19.95/20.74

Pasta with fresh broccoli and sun-dried tomatoes in a light garlic and virgin olive oil sauce
. Pasta Casalinga

22.95/23.86

Pasta tossed with fresh broccoli rabe and grilled chicken strips, sautéed in a light roasted garlic
and virgin olive oil sauce

. Pasta al Portobello

20.95/21.78

Portobello mushrooms, diced tomatoes and fresh smoked mozzarella sautéed in a light roasted garlic
and virgin olive oil sauce

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may i your risk of foodb illness, especially if you have a medical condition. Management advises that food prepared here may contain or have come in contact with
peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, milk, eggs, wheat, shellfish or fish. Our customer’s safety is of our utmost importance. Please do not take any unnecessary risks. Management cannot assure any cross contamination of these ingredients with your dish.
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Additions:

. . Garlic & Oil 2.95/3.06 | Red Clam Sauce 3.95/4.10
Lm Vodka Sauce 3.95/4.10 | Marinara Sauce 3.95/4.10
p Meat Sauce 3.95/4.10 | Alfredo Sauce 3.95/4.10
Served with choice of Salad or Pasta CASH / CARD

. Chicken Verde 25.95/26.98
Battered breast of chicken sautéed in butter and white wine with fresh broccoli and melted mozzarella cheese

. Chicken Francese 22.95/23.86
Battered breast of chicken sautéed in lemon and white wine

. Grilled Balsamic Chicken 21.95/22.82
Fresh breast of chicken marinated in imported balsamic vinegar, olive oil and spices, then grilled to perfection

. Grilled Chicken Bruschetta 23.95/24.90
Fresh breast of chicken, grilled to perfection then smothered with our delicious bruschetta

. Veal Francese 26.95/28.02
Tender veal sautéed in lemon and white wine

. Eggplant Rollatine 22.95/23.86
Fresh eggplant rolled with ricotta and topped with melted mozzarella cheese and sauce

. Chicken Marsala 23.95/24.90
Battered breast of chicken sautéed with imported marsala wine and fresh mushrooms

. Chicken Monte Carlo 26.95/28.02
Battered breast of chicken topped with eggplant, mozzarella cheese and peppers with marinara sauce

. Chicken Pizzaiola 24.95/25.94
Chicken layered with fresh green bell peppers, mushrooms, and onions in a marinara sauce

. Chicken Sorrentino 26.95/28.02
Chicken layered with eggplant, prosciutto, mushrooms and mozzarella cheese in a marsala sauce

. Veal Sorrentino 28.95/30.10
Veal layered with eggplant, prosciutto, mushrooms and mozzarella cheese in a marsala sauce

. Veal Marsala 26.95/28.02
Tender veal scallopini sautéed with imported marsala wine and fresh mushrooms

. Veal Pizzaiola 26.95/28.02
Tender veal sautéed with fresh green bell peppers, mushrooms, and onions in a marinara sauce

S

Served with choice of Salad or Pasta CASH / CARD

Pescatore 43.95/45.70
1/2 lobster, clams, mussels and shrimp in garlic and oil

. Seafood Marinara 43.95/45.70
Mussels, clams, shrimp and calamari marinated in a marinara sauce, over pasta

Pasta Di Mare 31.95/33.22
Sautéed shrimp and baby clams with cubed tomatoes over pasta

. Seafood Fra Diavolo Clams, mussels and 1/2 lobster 38.95/40.50
. Calamari Marinara 23.95/24.90 6. Shrimp Marinara 25.95/26.98

Mussels Marinara 21.95/22.82 8. Shrimp Scampi 25.95/26.98

Mussels & Clams Marinara 28.95/30.10 10. Shrimp Parmigiana 25.95/26.98
. Broiled Flounder 24.95/25.94 12. Shrimp Francese 27.95/29.06
. Flounder Francese 26.95/28.02 14. Broiled Salmon 30.95/32.18
. Stuffed Tilapia 28.95/30.10 16. Broiled Salmon over spinach 30.95/32.18
. Stuffed Flounder 30.95/32.18 18. Stuffed Salmon 34.95/36.34

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may i your risk of foodb illness, especially if you have a medical condition. Management advises that food prepared here may contain or have come in contact with
peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, milk, eggs, wheat, shellfish or fish. Our customer’s safety is of our utmost importance. Please do not take any unnecessary risks. Management cannot assure any cross contamination of these ingredients with your dish.
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W CASH / CARD

Soda 3.50/3.64
Coffee 3.00/3.12
Hot Tea 3.00/3.12
Espresso (Single) 3.95/4.10  (Double) 4.95/5.14

Cappuccino 6.95/7.22
Snapple 3.50/3.64

Domestic Beer CASH / CARD

Coors Light ¢ Budweiser ¢ Bud Light 5.95/6.18

Imported Beer
Corona ¥ Heineken ¢ Birra Moretti ¢ Peroni ¢ Dos XX 6.95/7.22

O)Oine

Available by Glass, 1/2 Carafe or Full Carafe

White
Pinot Grigio ¢ Chardonnay ¢ White Zinfandel
Red
Chianti ¢ Merlot ¢ Pinot Noir *¢ Cabernet Sauvignon

Ask About Our Daily Specials & Desserts

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a medical condition. Management advises that food prepared here may contain or have come in contact with
peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, milk, eggs, wheat, shellfish or fish. Our customer’s safety is of our utmost importance. Please do not take any unnecessary risks. Management cannot assure any cross contamination of these ingredients with your dish.
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