<i>Uppetizers</i>	CASH / CARD
Whole Baby Clams Tender little clams topped with oregano bread crumbs, lemon, butter and wine sauce	·
Hot AntipastoBaked clams, eggplant rollatine, shrimp and mussels	22.95/23.86
Mozzarella Sticks	9.95/10.35
Zucchini Sticks	9.95/10.35
Stuffed Mushrooms	 13.95/14.50 oil
Buffalo Wings	13.95/14.50
Golden Fried Chicken Fingers	14.95/15.54
Fried Calamari Fried golden brown and served with your favorite marinara sauce	
Fresh Mozzarella & Tomatoes	
Seafood Salad	•
Garlic Bread5.95/6.15 with Cheese 6.95/7.22 with Cheese & Tom	ato 8.95/9.30
	Fagioli la Romana
Salads	Large
CASH / CARD Fresh Tossed Salad	CASH / CARD 9.95 / 10.35
with Cheese	11.75/12.22
with Grilled Shrimp or Fried Shrimp	
with Grilled Chicken	
Caesar Salad8.95/9.30	11.75/12.22
with Grilled Shrimp or Fried Shrimpwith Grilled Chicken	
Greek Salad	
with Grilled Chicken	
Crispy Chicken Salad	
Cold Antipasto	18.95/19.70
Tuna Salad	15.95/16.58
Broiled Salmon Salad	
Fried Calamari Salad Extra Charge for Additional Toppings	22.95/23.86

Heraes & Platters Small CASH / CARD	Large CASH / CARD
Eggplant Parmigiana	20.95/21.78
Eggplant Parmigiana 12.95/13.46 Meatball Parmigiana 12.95/13.46	20.95/21.78
Pepper & Eggs12.95/13.46	
Sausage & Peppers	20.95/21.78
Sausage Parmigiana12.95/13.46	20.95/21.78
Chicken Club13.95/14.50	
Grilled Chicken	
Grilled Chicken Caesar	
Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana13.95/14.50	21.95/22.82
Veal Cutlet Parmigiana14.95/15.54	25.95/26.98
Veal & Peppers	25.95/26.98
Tuna Hero12.95/13.46	
Shrimp Parmigiana18.95/19.70	

Calzones & Rolls

	CASH / CARD
Calzone	11.95/12.42
Pizza dough pocket filled with ricotta cheese and mozzarella cheese	•
Sausage Roll	11.95/12.42
Sausage Roll	
Eggplant Roll	11.95/12.42
Pizza dough pocket filled with eggplant and mozzarella cheese with sauce	
Chicken Roll	11.95/12.42
Rolled with tender strips of chicken, tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese with sauce	

Extras & Sides

CASH / CARD	CASH / CARD
Side of Meatballs (4) 11.95/12.42	Tomato Sauce 1.50/1.56
Side of Sausage (3) 11.95/12.42	Extra Dressing 2.00/2.08
Side of Broccoli 11.95/12.42	Ricotta Cheese
Side of Spinach 11.95/12.42	Mozzarella Cheese 2.00/2.08
Side of Broccoli Rabe 14.95/15.54	French Fries 5.50/5.72

Ask About Our Daily Specials & Desserts



	CASH / CARD
В	aked Ziti15.95/16.58 Baked Ravioli14.95/15.54 Baked Stuffed Shells14.95/15.54
	Baked Manicotti14.95/15.54 Baked Homemade Lasagna16.95/17.62
	paghetti Linguini Penne Rigatoni Angel Hair luten Free & Whole Wheat Pasta add 1.00/1.04 Add to Any Pasta Dish Grilled Chicken 4.95/5.14 Chicken Cutlet 4.95/5.14 Shrimp 7.95/8.26 Broccoli 4.00/4.16
1.	Traditional Tomato Sauce
	Marinara Sauce
	Clam Sauce (Red or White)19.95/20.74 6. Aglio & Olio14.95/15.54
7.	Al Pesto15.95/16.58 8. Mushroom14.95/15.54
9.	Fettuccine Alfredo
10.	Pasta & Broccoli
11.	Pasta with Spinach
12.	Pasta alla Vodka
13.	Pasta Melanzana
14.	Pasta Primavera
15.	Campagnola
16.	Pesto Rosso
17.	Gamberi
18.	Da Vinci
19.	Fettuccine alla Touch of Italy
20.	Arcaballeno
21.	Caprese
22.	Fiorentina
23.	Fresh chicken, spinach and mozzarella cheese tossed in a creamy pink sauce Fiorite
24.	Pasta with fresh broccoli and sun-dried tomatoes in a light garlic and virgin olive oil sauce Pasta Casalinga 22.95/23.86 Pasta tossed with fresh broccoli rabe and grilled chicken strips, sautéed in a light roasted garlic and virgin olive oil sauce
25.	Pasta al Portobello

Specialty Dishes Served with choice of Salad or Pasta

Additions:

Garlic & Oil 2.95/3.06 | Red Clam Sauce 3.95/4.10 Vodka Sauce 3.95/4.10 | Marinara Sauce 3.95/4.10 | Meat Sauce 3.95/4.10 | Alfredo Sauce 3.95/4.10

	Served with choice of Salad or Pasta	CASH / CARD
1.	Chicken Verde	.25.95/26.98
2.	Chicken Francese	.22.95/23.86
3.	Grilled Balsamic Chicken Fresh breast of chicken marinated in imported balsamic vinegar, olive oil and spices, then grilled to provide the provided balsamic vinegar.	.21.95/22.82 erfection
4.	Grilled Chicken Bruschetta Fresh breast of chicken, grilled to perfection then smothered with our delicious bruschetta	.23.95/24.90
	Veal Francese Tender veal sautéed in lemon and white wine	-
	Eggplant Rollatine	
7.	Chicken Marsala	.23.95/24.90
8.	Chicken Monte Carlo	.26.95/28.02
9.	Chicken Pizzaiola	.24.95/25.94
10.	Chicken Sorrentino	.26.95/28.02
	Veal Sorrentino	
	Veal Marsala Tender veal scallopini sautéed with imported marsala wine and fresh mushrooms	
13.	Veal Pizzaiola Tender veal sautéed with fresh green bell peppers, mushrooms, and onions in a marinara sauce	.26.95/28.02
	Served with choice of Salad or Pasta	
	Served with choice of Salad or Pasta	CASH / CARD
1.	Pescatore	.43.95/45.70
2.	Seafood Marinara	.43.95/45.70
3.	Pasta Di Mare	.31.95/33.22
4.	Seafood Fra Diavolo Clams, mussels and 1/2 lobster	.38.95/40.50
5.	Calamari Marinara23.95/24.90 6. Shrimp Marinara	.25.95/26.98
7.	Mussels Marinara21.95/22.82 8. Shrimp Scampi	.25.95/26.98
9.	Mussels & Clams Marinara28.95/30.10 10. Shrimp Parmigiana	.25.95/26.98
11.	Broiled Flounder24.95/25.94 12. Shrimp Francese	.27.95/29.06
13.	Flounder Francese	.30.95/32.18
15.	Stuffed Tilapia28.95/30.10 16. Broiled Salmon over spinach	.30.95/32.18
17.	Stuffed Flounder 30.95/32.18 18. Stuffed Salmon	.34.95/36.34

Beverages

	CASH / CARD
•••••	3.50/3.64
	3.00/3.12
••••••	3.00/3.12
(Single) 3.95/4.10	(Double) 4.95/5.14
	6.95/7.22
••••••	3.50/3.64
	(Single) 3.95/4.10



Domestic Beer	CASH / CARD
Coors Light	5.95/6.18
Imported Beer	
Corona & Heineken Birra Moretti Peroni Dos XX Dos XX	6.95/7.22



Available by Glass, 1/2 Carafe or Full Carafe

White

Red

Chianti

Merlot

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon

Ask About Our Daily Specials & Desserts